Henlow Year 7 2023 - 2024

Church of England Academy

Calendar Dates

Whilst every effort has been made to include all dates for the this
school year, there may be occasions where addifional events are
added to the school calendar or a date may need to change. If this
does need to happen we will give you as much notice as possible.
These will be communicated with parents and carers through
ParentMail.

Whole school events are highlighted in blue.

Further information about donations will be sent

Friday 13th October Harvest Festival by ParentMail

Monday 23rd October -

Friday 27th October Al U

Further information about the day will be sent by

Friday 17th November Children in Need ParentMail

Parents/carers of students with SEND needs are
Wednesday 29th SEND Coffee invited to drop in meet with the staff from the

November Morning SEND department - further information will be
sent out via ParentMail

Sunday 3rd December PTA Christmas Fayre

Further information about the evening event will

Monday 18th December | Christmas Concert be sent by ParentMail

Christmas Dinner and
Friday 22nd December Christmas Jumper
Day

Further information about booking Christmas
dinner will be sent by ParentMail

Monday 25th December -

A Christmas Holidays




Spring Term

Monday 8th January

First day back

Week Beg. 22nd January

Reports sent home

Reports will be issued through Edulink during this
week

Tuesday 16th January

Young Voices

Further information will be sent out to students
involved.

Week Beg. 12th February

Parents Evening

Further information regarding booking
appointments will be sent out via ParentMail

Monday 19th February -
Friday 23rd February

Half team

Friday 8th March

Careers Day

Further information regarding Careers Day will be
sent out by ParentMail

Monday 11th March -
Friday 15th March

Science Week

A range of science activities will be happening in
school

Tuesday 12th March

SEND Coffee
Afternoon

For parents/carers of students with SEND needs -
further information will be sent out via ParentMail

Thursday 14th March

Science Fair

After school event - Further details will be sent via
ParentMail

Wednesday 27th March

The Henlow Gym and
Dance Festival

Further information will be sent out via
ParentMail

Friday 29th March -
Friday 12th April

Easter Holidays

Monday 15th April

First day back

Week Beg. 15th April

Reports sent home

Reports will be issued through Edulink during this
week

Monday 13th May -
Friday 24th May

GL Testing

Monday 27th May -
Friday 31st May

Half term

Monday 3rd June -
Friday 14th June

Year 7 exams

TBC

Science Trip to
Whipsnade Zoo

Further details will be sent via ParentMail

Friday 14th June

Year 7 & 8 Disco

Further details will be sent via ParentMail

Friday 21st June

The Annual Henlow Fun
Run

Further details will be sent via ParentMail

Thursday 27th June

The Occasional
Orchestra

After school event open to all musicians.
Further details will be sent via ParentMail

Friday 28th June

SEND Coffee Morning

For parents/carers of students with SEND needs -
further information will be sent out via ParentMail

Friday 28th June

PTA Summer Fayre

After school event - Further details will be sent via
ParentMail

Week Beg. 8th July

Reports sent home

Reports will be issued through Edulink during this
week

Monday 15th July

Sports Day

Tuesday 16th July

The Sports Awards

Students nominated for an award will receive an
invitation to this event

Friday 19th July

End of term




